
Congratulations from  

Results EUROPEAN AMATEUR TEAM CUP 

 8, AQHA B, 2420, Western Pleasure Amateur 
 Judge Place Entry Horse Rider 

 SYLVIA KATSCHKER 

 1 21 WITH HIGHTECH HORAK, TANJA 

 2 4 A NEW INTRIGO OMODEO, ANNA 

 3 3 CPR BLAZING CALLA GIRAUDINI, MIRJAM 

 4 41 GW BOSTONS DESTENE GANDLOESE, MARIA 

 5 22 HEZA LOPIN JESSE DE WIT, BARBARA 

 6 16 PASS ME TWICE WILHELM_GIRSIG, INDRA 

 7 52 DAZZLING TREASURE JACOBS, CARINE 

 8 13 ZIPPA FLASH SIEBLER, NILI 

 9 12 CEE TARIS SUNSHINE WOITASCHEK, SILKE 

 10 55 RADICAL MOVER STEELE, SAFIA 

 - 43 MAKE A QUICK JAYWALK SKAFTE, HELLE 

 - 53 A DUDE BY IMPULSION BREUKERS, DESMOND 

 - 1 PAGE A MACHINE COZZO, CHRISTINA 

 - 24 RADICAL INVITATION SIEGENTHALER, BEATRICE 

 - 34 DANNYS DARK ROSE CESALOVA, HELENA 

 - 33 SMART MAKY LENA ZEZULKOVA, MARKETA 

 - 42 SHES GONNA BE FAMOUS AARENSTRUP - NIELSEN, CAMILLA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Congratulations from  

 Results EUROPEAN AMATEUR TEAM CUP 

 8, AQHA B, 2420, Western Pleasure Amateur 
 Judge Place Entry Horse Rider 

VRENI SCHMID 

 1 3 CPR BLAZING CALLA GIRAUDINI, MIRJAM 

 2 21 WITH HIGHTECH HORAK, TANJA 

 3 4 A NEW INTRIGO OMODEO, ANNA 

 4 1 PAGE A MACHINE COZZO, CHRISTINA 

 5 22 HEZA LOPIN JESSE DE WIT, BARBARA 

 6 41 GW BOSTONS DESTENE GANDLOESE, MARIA 

 7 42 SHES GONNA BE FAMOUS AARENSTRUP - NIELSEN, CAMILLA 

 8 16 PASS ME TWICE WILHELM_GIRSIG, INDRA 

 9 52 DAZZLING TREASURE JACOBS, CARINE 

 10 13 ZIPPA FLASH SIEBLER, NILI 

 - 33 SMART MAKY LENA ZEZULKOVA, MARKETA 

 - 12 CEE TARIS SUNSHINE WOITASCHEK, SILKE 

 - 53 A DUDE BY IMPULSION BREUKERS, DESMOND 

 - 24 RADICAL INVITATION SIEGENTHALER, BEATRICE 

 - 55 RADICAL MOVER STEELE, SAFIA 

 - 34 DANNYS DARK ROSE CESALOVA, HELENA 

 - 43 MAKE A QUICK JAYWALK SKAFTE, HELLE  


